BRADDOCK METRO STATION REDEVELOPMENT

COMMUNITY MEETING #1

City of Alexandria, Department of Planning and Zoning (P&Z)

June 25, 2014
7:00PM — 8:30PM

Meeting Goals
o Introduce WMATA's Joint Development RFP Process and Objectives

e Provide an overview of Braddock Metro Station existing conditions, transit, and

access

e Present Small Area Plan implementation progress and Plan recommendations for
Braddock Metro Site

e Obtain input on Braddock Metro Station

7:00PM

7:05PM

7:15PM

7:35PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

AGENDA

Welcome & Meeting Purpose

Introduction to WMATA’s Joint RFP and
Development Process

Braddock Metro Neighborhood Plan

- Overview

- Implementation Progress

- Recommendations for Metro Site
WMATA’s Joint Development Objectives, Existing
Site Conditions, and Future Operational Needs

Public Discussion

Next Steps and Project Schedule

http://alexandriava.gov/Braddock
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