

BRADDOCK METRO STATION REDEVELOPMENT COMMUNITY MEETING #1

City of Alexandria, Department of Planning and Zoning (P&Z)

June 25, 2014
7:00PM – 8:30PM
Charles Houston Recreation Center, 901 Wythe Street, Alexandria, VA

Meeting Goals

- Introduce WMATA's Joint Development RFP Process and Objectives
- Provide an overview of Braddock Metro Station existing conditions, transit, and access
- Present Small Area Plan implementation progress and Plan recommendations for Braddock Metro Site
- Obtain input on Braddock Metro Station

AGENDA

7:00PM	Welcome & Meeting Purpose	Susan Eddy, Deputy Director, P&Z
7:05PM	Introduction to WMATA's Joint RFP and Development Process	Stan Wall, Director Office of Real Estate and Station Planning, WMATA
7:15PM	Braddock Metro Neighborhood Plan - Overview - Implementation Progress - Recommendations for Metro Site	Susan Eddy, Deputy Director, P&Z
7:35PM	WMATA's Joint Development Objectives, Existing Site Conditions, and Future Operational Needs	Stan Wall, Director Office of Real Estate and Station Planning, WMATA
8:00PM	Public Discussion	Stan Wall, WMATA & Susan Eddy, P&Z